
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96HENDRICK N EE 86476 AA
2 T: 95 95LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
2 T: 95 95MYERS M EE 88811 AA
4 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
4 T: 93 93WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 AA*
6 T: 91 91KING RJ EE 24962 AA
7 T: 89 89DEAN AJ EE 12923 AA
7 T: 89 89MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 AA
9 T: 88 88BARKER G EE 115805 AA
9 T: 88 88IVEY M EE 98457 AA
11 T: 84 84CLARK PC EE 111545 AA
11 T: 84 84PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
13 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 AA
14 T: 80 80BUCKLEY G EE 110620 AA

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 14 July 2012 18:45:10 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
2 T: 90 90HUFTON RN EE 106438 A
3 T: 85 85DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 A
4 T: 82 82KENDRICK G EE 86342 A
5 T: 78 78BASHAM S EE 883 A
6 T: 77 77HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
6 T: 77 77SIMPSON W EE 118783 A
8 T: 76 76JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 A
9 T: 73 73HARRISON N EE 114845 A

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85CURTIS A EE 68653 B
2 T: 83 83MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
3 T: 81 81BRUMBY R EE 117587 B

Yes3 T: 81 81KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
3 T: 81 81SWATTS AL EE 118929 B
6 T: 78 78MASON B EE 85486 B*
7 T: 77 77DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 B
8 T: 75 75COLLINS H EE 120798 B*
8 T: 75 75ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B*
8 T: 75 75WILKINSON J EE 125376 B*
11 T: 74 74TYAS S EE 103421 B
12 T: 73 73BARRATT D EE 103608 B
13 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 B

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80WILLCOCK R EE 122106 C
2 T: 74 74MITCHELL H EE 117811 C
3 T: 70 70ROBBINS J EE 124372 C*
4 T: 68 68STEARMAN T EE 98485 C
5 T: 67 67BRIGHT K EE 124358 C*
5 T: 67 67PAGE M EE 122682 C
7 T: 66 66CUNNINGHAM S EE 109753 C
8 T: 38 38ROBBINS J EE 125233 C*

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 75 75COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
3 T: 70 70ROBBINS J EE 124372 CLT

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 14 July 2012 18:45:10 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81BRUMBY R EE 117587 JNR
2 T: 76 76JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 JNR

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81BRUMBY R EE 117587 LDY
1 T: 81 81SWATTS AL EE 118929 LDY
3 T: 80 80WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
4 T: 77 77DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 LDY
5 T: 74 74TYAS S EE 103421 LDY
6 T: 67 67BRIGHT K EE 124358 LDY
7 T: 66 66CUNNINGHAM S EE 109753 LDY
8 T: 38 38ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 14 July 2012 18:45:10 Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96HENDRICK N EE 86476 SNR
2 T: 95 95LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
2 T: 95 95MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
4 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
4 T: 93 93WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 SNR
6 T: 91 91KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
6 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
8 T: 90 90HUFTON RN EE 106438 SNR
9 T: 89 89DEAN AJ EE 12923 SNR
9 T: 89 89MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 SNR
11 T: 88 88BARKER G EE 115805 SNR
11 T: 88 88IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
13 T: 85 85CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
14 T: 84 84CLARK PC EE 111545 SNR
14 T: 84 84PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
16 T: 83 83MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
17 T: 82 82KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR
17 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
19 T: 80 80BUCKLEY G EE 110620 SNR
20 T: 78 78MASON B EE 85486 SNR
21 T: 77 77SIMPSON W EE 118783 SNR
22 T: 75 75ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
22 T: 75 75WILKINSON J EE 125376 SNR
24 T: 74 74MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
25 T: 73 73BARRATT D EE 103608 SNR
25 T: 73 73HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
27 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
28 T: 68 68STEARMAN T EE 98485 SNR
29 T: 67 67PAGE M EE 122682 SNR

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET

Yes2 T: 81 81KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
3 T: 78 78BASHAM S EE 883 VET
4 T: 77 77DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 VET

Scores Report
E/O ALL ROUND REG A/R

14/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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